
(Rs in Lakhs)
Year 

Ending
No of 

Members
Paid Up 
Capital

Reserve Deposits
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Loan & 
Advances
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(Before 

Tax)/Loss

% Age of 
Dividend

No. Of Branchs 
+ Ext- Counters

1999 1074 0.13 0.75 127.09 140.36 0.42 -10.16 0.00% 1
2000 1113 0.17 1.49 264.60 315.52 1.52 -1.43 0.00% 1
2001 1156 23.50 4.26 405.80 458.42 247.14 1.71 0.00% 1
2002 1248 35.42 3.48 516.50 624.18 397.63 11.17 0.00% 1
2003 1159 46.09 23.52 648.23 795.09 382.79 20.06 10.00% 1
2004 1174 58.70 49.64 974.06 1157.88 653.20 21.78 10.00% 1+1
2005 1290 77.10 51.64 1521.29 1755.18 875.99 8.67 8.00% 2+1
2006 1385 105.78 59.06 1990.73 2288.79 1328.85 15.46 9.00% 2+1
2007 1633 139.17 73.19 2336.30 2672.18 1512.79 16.51 9.00% 2+1
2008 1633 173.63 98.73 3266.06 3664.02 2121.05 34.55 9.00% 2+1
2009 1705 226.95 97.25 4594.03 4922.88 3033.15 48.23 7.00% 2+1
2010 1857 265.77 117.44 6075.80 6537.66 3538.46 66.80 7.00% 2+1
2011 2067 386.29 153.92 8014.09 8696.34 5570.93 111.39 '7.00% 3+1
2012 2296 452.52 214.91 10056.12 10881.55 6901.70 178.91 7.50% 3+2
2013 2596 502.21 326.03 12551.80 13544.18 8833.70 203.17 8.50% 4+2
2014 2769 572.67 424.28 13613.20 14925.51 9247.21 311.41 9.50% 4+2
2015 2952 656.38 595.53 17240.10 18795.69 11561.89 417.12 10.50% 5+2
2016 3074 724.41 823.36 21560.71 23482.57 13604.19 475.55 9.50% 6+3
2017 3114 788.57 1121.03 27793.17 30442.31 15162.92 620.26 10.00% 10+2
2018 3175 832.55 1698.54 28283.96 31726.03 18277.22 716.29 10.00% 11+2
2019 3234 892.07 2159.89 32608.08 36838.06 21277.18 458.90 7.50% 11+2
2020 3253 920.91 2819.81 34074.64 37931.56 21539.59 -215.25 N/A 11+2
2021 3234 869.35 3534.63 35315.34 39370.74 19589.75 -338.43 N/A 11+2
2022 3209 859.35 3588.55 34503.63 38828.83 18265.87 134.44 N/A 11+2
2023 3205 879.67 3924.84 35159.35 39281.10 18644.14 -479.96 N/A 11+2
2024 3261 907.39 4254.50 33846.82 38618.56 16673.27 384.33 N/A 11+2
2025 3373 944.48 4333.08 32080.03 37107.61 16814.34 229.89 N/A 11+2
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